North West Sportshall Athletics League 2008 - 2009
League Tables after Round Three

30th November 2008
U/11 Girls Round1 | Round2 [ Round 3 Total U/11 Boys Round1 | Round 2 | Round 3 Total
West Cheshire 131.5 136.5 135 403 Crewe 145 140.5 134 419.5
Halton & Frodsham 125 141.5 126.5 393 DASH 128 126 146 400
Liverpool 124.5 120.5 143.5 388.5 West Cheshire 124 129.5 136.5 390
Crewe 117 139.5 123 379.5 Deeside 131 1225 107 360.5
DASH 109 120 132.5 361.5 Halton & Frodsham 114 135 94.5 343.5
Deeside 120 122 111 353 Sutton St Helens 115 135.5 85 335.5
Southport Waterloo 67 97.5 0 164.5 Warrington 34 32 27 93
Sutton St Helens 0 65.5 48.5 114 Southport Waterloo 0 48 40 88
Warrington 0 39 27 66
Macclesfield 0 0 39 39
U/13 Girls Round1 | Round2 [ Round 3 Total U/13 Boys Round1 | Round 2 | Round 3 Total
West Cheshire 136 142.5 124 402.5 Deeside 144 135.5 129 408.5
Liverpool 118 137 142.5 397.5 Crewe 1315 140.5 124 396
Crewe 116 130 112.5 358.5 DASH 122 128 146 396
Halton & Frodsham 111 125.5 107.5 344 West Cheshire 140 97.5 126 363.5
Deeside 113.5 109 120.5 343 Halton & Frodsham 107.5 112 23 242.5
Southport Waterloo 73 111.5 105 289.5 Southport Waterloo 82 107.5 0 189.5
DASH 50 113 119 282 Sutton St Helens 35 31 0 66
Sutton St Helens 98 74 98.5 270.5 Handforth 0 0 53 53
Warrington 74 85 92 251 Warrington 0 35 0 35
Macclesfield 0 55.5 103.5 159
Handforth 0 0 30 30
U/15 Girls Round1 | Round2 | Round 3 Total U/15 Boys Round1 | Round 2 | Round 3 Total
Crewe 143 141.5 143 427.5 West Cheshire 145 142 146 433
DASH 134 133.5 145 4125 DASH 144 94 144 382
West Cheshire 132 121 127 380 Halton & Frodsham 128 84 65 277
Sutton St Helens 106 136 96 338 Warrington 52 120 78 250
Deeside 75.5 80 81 236.5 Handforth 53 0 99 152
Southport Waterloo 69 68 60 197 Southport Waterloo 47 49 0 96
Macclesfield 65 33 0 98
Handforth 0 0 50 50
Warrington 40 0 0 40




Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 DASH 146.0 21.0 21.0 210 21.0 200 210 210

2 Handforth 400 00 130 00 00 140 0.0 130



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team

1 DASH
2 Handforth

Ranking Team Colour

1 DASH

2 Handforth

1 DASH
DASH
DASH

Colour

BibNo Name

115 Zac Gibbons
130 Joel Norman
113 Jonny Ding
118 John Sharp
114 Rob Finch

Venue:
Hazel Grove

Points

21.0
13.0

Best

24.6
25.6
24.9
29.0
30.1

2 Lap Race
Date
30 Nov 2008
Points
14.0
13.0
7.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team
1 DASH
Ranking Team Colour
1 DASH

1 DASH

Venue:
Hazel Grove
Colour Points
21.0
BibNo Name Best
113 Jonny Ding 1:31.3
116 Mark Jackson 1:36.6

6 Lap Time Trial

Date

30 Nov 2008

Points

14.0
7.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 DASH

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue: Date

Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:42.2 1:42.2 21.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team
1 DASH
Ranking Team Colour
1 DASH
1 DASH
DASH

Venue:
Hazel Grove
Colour Points
21.0
BibNo Name

114 Rob Finch
117 Jamie Macintosh
118 John Sharp

Best
5.24

4.68
3.35

Shot

Date
30 Nov 2008

Points

14.0
7.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team
1 DASH
2 Handforth
Ranking Team Colour
1 Handforth
2 DASH
1 DASH
DASH

Venue:
Hazel Grove
Colour Points
20.0
14.0
BibNo Name Total
130 Joel Norman 73
115 Zac Gibbons 68
116 Mark Jackson 67

118 John Sharp a7

Speed Bounce

Date
30 Nov 2008

Points
14.0

13.0
7.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team
1 DASH
Ranking Team Colour
1 DASH
1 DASH

Standing Long Jump

Venue:
Hazel Grove
Colour Points
21.0
BibNo Name Best
117 Jamie Macintosh 1.97

113 Jonny Ding 1.75

Date
30 Nov 2008

Points

14.0
7.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team

1 DASH
2 Handforth

Ranking Team Colour

1 DASH

2 Handforth

1 DASH
DASH
DASH

Standing Triple Jump

Venue:
Hazel Grove
Colour Points
21.0
13.0
BibNo Name Best
115 Zac Gibbons 6.11
130 Joel Norman 5.93
117 Jamie Macintosh 5.11
116 Mark Jackson 4,95

114 Rob Finch

4.84

Points
14.0

13.0
7.0

Date
30 Nov 2008



Team Results DASH ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ
1 DASH 146.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 200 210 21.0
2 Handforth 400 00 130 0.0 00 140 00 130
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
113 Jonny Ding 2LR 24.9 24.9 1 7.0
113 Jonny Ding 6LR 1:31.3 1:31.3 1 14.0
113 Jonny Ding SLJ 1.69 1.69 1.75 0.00 1.75 1 7.0
114 Rob Finch 2LR 30.1 30.1
114 Rob Finch S 5.03 5.24 0.00 0.00 5.24 1 14.0
114 Rob Finch STJ 4.65 4.72 4.84 0.00 4.84
115 Zac Gibbons 2LR 24.6 24.6 1 14.0
115 Zac Gibbons SB 68 68 2 13.0
115 Zac Gibbons STJ 6.11 5.91 6.00 0.00 6.11 1 14.0
116 Mark Jackson 6LR 1:36.6 1:36.6 1 7.0
116 Mark Jackson SB 67 67 1 7.0
116 Mark Jackson STJ 4.87 4.76 4.95 0.00 4.95
117 Jamie Macintosh S 4.68 4.59 4.57 0.00 4.68 1 7.0
117 Jamie Macintosh SLJ 1.92 1.97 1.96 0.00 1.97 1 14.0
117 Jamie Macintosh STJ 5.11 5.00 5.04 0.00 5.11 1 7.0
118 John Sharp 2LR 29.0 29.0
118 John Sharp S 3.07 3.35 2.95 0.00 3.35

118 John Sharp SB a7 a7



Team Results

Competition:

North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team

1 DASH
2 Handforth

Comp No Name
130 Joel Norman
130 Joel Norman
130 Joel Norman

Colour

Venue:
Hazel Grove

Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1460 210 210 210 21.0 200 210 210
400 00 130 00 00 140 0.0 130

Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4
2LR 25.6
SB 73
STJ 5.93 5.80 5.80 0.00

Best
25.6

73
5.93

Handforth ()

Date

30 Nov 2008
Ranking Points
2 13.0

1 14.0

2 13.0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking  BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 131 James Grannan Handforth 53.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 13.0

2 119 Ant Frost DASH 42.0 14.0 70 140 7.0

3 120 Callum McLean DASH 35.0 14.0 7.0 14.0

4 122 Pete Crean DASH 34.0 7.0 13.0 14.0

5 123 Andy Ward DASH 14.0 7.0 7.0

= 121 Dan Reece DASH 0.0

= 125 Javier Sanchez Capuchino DASH 0.0



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 DASH 146.0 21.0 21.0 200 21.0 210 210 210

2 Handforth 530 00 130 140 0.0 130 130 0.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team

1 DASH
2 Handforth

Ranking Team Colour

1 DASH

2 Handforth

1 DASH
DASH
DASH

Venue:
Hazel Grove

Colour Points

21.0
13.0

BibNo Name

120 Callum McLean

131 James Grannan

122 Pete Crean

121 Dan Reece

125 Javier Sanchez Capuchino

Best

23.0
23.3
241
241
24.2

2 Lap Race
Date
30 Nov 2008
Points
14.0
13.0
7.0



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 DASH 20.0
2 Handforth 14.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Handforth 131 James Grannan 1:18.8 14.0
2 DASH 122 Pete Crean 1:23.0 13.0
1 DASH 123 Andy Ward 1:28.8 7.0

DASH 120 Callum McLean 1:30.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 DASH

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue: Date

Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:35.3 1:35.3 21.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team
1 DASH
Ranking Team Colour
1 DASH
1 DASH

Venue:
Hazel Grove
Colour Points
21.0
BibNo Name Best
119 Ant Frost 8.90

123 Andy Ward 8.83

Shot

Date
30 Nov 2008

Points

14.0
7.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team

1 DASH
2 Handforth

Ranking Team Colour

1 DASH

2 Handforth

1 DASH
DASH
DASH

Venue:
Hazel Grove
Colour Points
21.0
13.0
BibNo Name Total
122 Pete Crean 80
131 James Grannan 73
119 Ant Frost 71
125 Javier Sanchez Capuchino 70
121 Dan Reece 51

Points
14.0

13.0
7.0

Speed Bounce

Date
30 Nov 2008



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 DASH 21.0
2 Handforth 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 DASH 119 Ant Frost 2.58 14.0
2 Handforth 131 James Grannan 2.24 13.0
1 DASH 120 Callum McLean 2.53 7.0

DASH 121 Dan Reece 2.07



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team
1 DASH
Ranking Team Colour
1 DASH
1 DASH
DASH

Standing Triple Jump

Venue:

Date
Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Colour Points
21.0
BibNo Name Best Points
120 Callum McLean 8.07 14.0
119 Ant Frost 7.58 7.0

121 Dan Reece 6.27



Team Results

Competition: Venue:
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1
2

DASH
Handforth

Comp No Name

119
119
119
119
120
120
120
120
121
121
121
121
122
122
122
123
123
125
125
125

1460 210 210 200 21.0 210 210 210
530 00 130 140 0.0 130 130 0.0

Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4
Ant Frost S 8.58 8.90 8.65 0.00
Ant Frost SB 71
Ant Frost SLJ 2.51 2.48 2.58 0.00
Ant Frost STJ 7.55 7.58 7.50 0.00
Callum McLean 2LR 23.0
Callum McLean 6LR 1:30.0
Callum McLean SLJ 2.38 2.53 2.44 0.00
Callum McLean STJ 0.00 8.07 0.00 0.00
Dan Reece 2LR 24.1
Dan Reece SB 51
Dan Reece SLJ 2.04 2.04 2.07 0.00
Dan Reece STJ 6.20 6.17 6.27 0.00
Pete Crean 2LR 24.1
Pete Crean 6LR 1:23.0
Pete Crean SB 80
Andy Ward 6LR 1:28.8
Andy Ward S 7.19 8.83 7.94 0.00
Javier Sanchez Capuchino2LR 24.2
Javier Sanchez Capuchino SB 70

Javier Sanchez CapuchinoSTJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DASH ()

Best
8.90
71
2.58
7.58
23.0
1:30.0
2.53
8.07
24.1
51
2.07
6.27
24.1
1:23.0
80
1:28.8
8.83
24.2
70
0.00

Ranking

1
1
1
1
1

e

PR RN

Date
30 Nov 2008

Points

14.0
7.0
14.0
7.0
14.0

7.0
14.0

7.0
13.0
14.0

7.0

7.0



Team Results Handforth ()

Competition: Venue: Date

North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ
1 DASH 146.0 21.0 21.0 200 210 21.0 210 21.0
2 Handforth 53.0 0.0 13.0 140 00 13.0 130 0.0

Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

131 James Grannan 2LR 23.3 23.3 2 13.0

131 James Grannan 6LR 1:18.8 1:18.8 1 14.0

131 James Grannan SB 73 73 2 13.0

131 James Grannan SLJ 2.17 2.09 2.24 0.00 2.24 2 13.0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking  BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR SLJ STJ SB CP
1 110 David Ward DASH 42.0 140 14.0 14.0
2 129 Ewan McWalter Handforth 40.0 13.0 13.0 14.0
3 127 Luke James Handforth 39.0 13.0 13.0 13.0
= 102 Peter Bridgland DASH 20.0 14.0 6.0
= 106 Ross Macintosh DASH 20.0 6.0 14.0
= 128 Harry Sumner Handforth 20.0 7.0 6.0 7.0
7 104 Sam Doherty DASH 14.0 70 7.0
8 107 Andy O'Connor DASH 13.0 13.0
= 103 Adam Day DASH 7.0 7.0
= 105 Alex Gibbons DASH 7.0 7.0
11= 101 Andrew Bridgland DASH 0.0
11= 108 Jaime Sanchez Capuchino DASH 0.0
11= 109 Alex Wadd DASH 0.0
11= 111 William Barnard DASH 0.0

11= 112 Jack Barsted DASH 0.0



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR SLJ STJ SB CP

1 DASH 1440 210 200 210 21.0 21.0 210 19.0

2 Handforth 990 00 200 130 190 13.0 130 210



Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Team Colour

Ranking
1=
1=

Ranking
1

2
1
2

Team

DASH
Handforth
Handforth
DASH
DASH
DASH
DASH
DASH
DASH
DASH
DASH
DASH

Results Sheet

DASH
Handforth

Colour BibNo

110
127
128
106
105
102
101
111
103
107
112
109

Venue:
Hazel Grove

Name

David Ward
Luke James
Harry Sumner
Ross Macintosh
Alex Gibbons
Peter Bridgland
Andrew Bridgland
William Barnard
Adam Day
Andy O'Connor
Jack Barsted
Alex Wadd

Points

20.0
20.0

Best

255
27.6
28.0
29.0
27.3
27.5
27.9
28.0
28.2
28.7
29.5
311

2 Lap Race

Date
30 Nov 2008

Points

14.0
13.0
7.0
6.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team

1 DASH
2 Handforth

Ranking Team Colour

1 DASH

2 Handforth

1 DASH
DASH
DASH

Venue:
Hazel Grove
Colour Points
21.0
13.0
BibNo Name

110 David Ward
129 Ewan McWalter
104 Sam Doherty
105 Alex Gibbons
109 Alex Wadd

Best

58.2
59.7
1:00.5
1:03.4
1:08.6

4 Lap Race
Date
30 Nov 2008
Points
14.0
13.0
7.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team

1 DASH
2 Handforth

Ranking Team Colour

1 DASH
Handforth
DASH
Handforth
DASH
DASH

N RN

Standing Long Jump

Venue:
Hazel Grove
Colour Points
21.0
19.0
BibNo Name Best
106 Ross Macintosh 1.76
127 Luke James 1.55
104 Sam Doherty 1.50
128 Harry Sumner 1.47
111 William Barnard 1.47
109 Alex Wadd 1.46

Points

14.0
13.0
7.0
6.0

Date
30 Nov 2008



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 DASH 21.0
2 Handforth 13.0
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 DASH 102 Peter Bridgland 5.26 14.0
2 Handforth 129 Ewan McWalter 4.81 13.0
1 DASH 103 Adam Day 4.88 7.0
DASH 107 Andy O'Connor 4.85

DASH 106 Ross Macintosh 4.68



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team

1 DASH
2 Handforth

Ranking Team Colour

1 DASH

2 Handforth

1 DASH
DASH
DASH
DASH

Venue:
Hazel Grove
Colour Points
21.0
13.0
BibNo Name Total
110 David Ward 58
127 Luke James 46
105 Alex Gibbons 53
112 Jack Barsted 45
101 Andrew Bridgland 38
104 Sam Doherty 34

Speed Bounce

Points
14.0

13.0
7.0

Date
30 Nov 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Team

1 Handforth
2 DASH

Ranking Team Colour

1 Handforth
DASH
Handforth
DASH
DASH
DASH

N RN

Venue:
Hazel Grove
Colour Points
21.0
19.0
BibNo Name
129 Ewan McWalter
107 Andy O'Connor
128 Harry Sumner
102 Peter Bridgland
112 Jack Barsted

111

William Barnard

Best

7.00
5.25
5.50
5.25
5.00
5.00

Chest Push

Date
30 Nov 2008

Points

14.0
13.0
7.0
6.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 00 DASH

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue: Date

Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Heat Final Performance Points
0.0 1:53.7 1:53.7 21.0



Team Results DASH ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR SLJ STJ SB CP
1 DASH 1440 21.0 200 210 21.0 21.0 210 19.0
2 Handforth 99.0 0.0 200 130 190 130 130 21.0
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
101 Andrew Bridgland 2LR 27.9 27.9
101 Andrew Bridgland SB 38 38
102 Peter Bridgland 2LR 27.5 27.5
102 Peter Bridgland STJ 5.22 5.26 5.10 0.00 5.26 1 14.0
102 Peter Bridgland CP 4.25 5.25 4.50 0.00 5.25 2 6.0
103 Adam Day 2LR 28.2 28.2
103 Adam Day STJ 4.73 4.50 4.88 0.00 4.88 1 7.0
104 Sam Doherty 4LR 1:00.5 1:00.5 1 7.0
104 Sam Doherty SLJ 1.50 1.43 1.45 0.00 1.50 1 7.0
104 Sam Doherty SB 34 34
105 Alex Gibbons 2LR 27.3 27.3
105 Alex Gibbons 4LR 1:03.4 1:03.4
105 Alex Gibbons SB 53 53 1 7.0
106 Ross Macintosh 2LR 29.0 29.0 2 6.0
106 Ross Macintosh SLJ 1.76 1.67 1.73 0.00 1.76 1 14.0
106 Ross Macintosh STJ 4.65 4.62 4.68 0.00 4.68
107 Andy O'Connor 2LR 28.7 28.7
107 Andy O'Connor STJ 4.77 4.72 4.85 0.00 4.85
107 Andy O'Connor CP 5.00 5.00 5.25 0.00 5.25 2 13.0
108 Jaime Sanchez Capuchino2LR 0.0 0.0
108 Jaime Sanchez CapuchinoSLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
109 Alex Wadd 2LR 31.1 31.1
109 Alex Wadd 4LR 1:08.6 1:08.6
109 Alex Wadd SLJ 1.42 1.42 1.46 0.00 1.46
110 David Ward 2LR 25.5 25.5 1 14.0
110 David Ward 4LR 58.2 58.2 1 14.0
110 David Ward SB 58 58 1 14.0
111  William Barnard 2LR 28.0 28.0
111 William Barnard SLJ 1.47 1.47 1.36 0.00 1.47
111  William Barnard CP 4.00 4.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
112 Jack Barsted 2LR 29.5 29.5

112 Jack Barsted SB 45 45



Team Results

Competition: Venue:
North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR SLJ STJ SB CP
1 DASH 1440 210 200 210 21.0 21.0 210 19.0
2 Handforth 99.0 0.0 200 13.0 190 13.0 13.0 210
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

112 Jack Barsted CP 5.00 5.00 5.00 0.00

DASH ()

Date
30 Nov 2008

Best Ranking Points
5.00



Team Results Handforth ()

Competition: Venue: Date

North West Sportshall League Round 3 Hazel Grove 30 Nov 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR SLJ STJ SB CP
1 DASH 1440 210 200 21.0 21.0 21.0 210 19.0
2 Handforth 99.0 00 200 13.0 19.0 130 130 21.0

Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

127 Luke James 2LR 27.6 27.6 2 13.0

127 Luke James SLJ 1.49 1.55 1.55 0.00 1.55 2 13.0

127 Luke James SB 46 46 2 13.0

128 Harry Sumner 2LR 28.0 28.0 1 7.0

128 Harry Sumner SLJ 141 1.46 1.47 0.00 1.47 2 6.0

128 Harry Sumner CP 5.00 4.75 5.50 0.00 5.50 1 7.0

129 Ewan McWalter 4LR 59.7 59.7 2 13.0

129 Ewan McWalter STJ 4.57 4,72 4.81 0.00 4.81 2 13.0

129 Ewan McWalter CP 7.00 6.75 7.00 0.00 7.00 1 14.0



Athlete Results

Competition:
North West Sportshall League Round 3

Ranking  BibNo Athlete Team
1 115 Zac Gibbons DASH
2 130 Joel Norman Handforth
3= 113 Jonny Ding DASH
3= 117 Jamie Macintosh DASH
5= 114 Rob Finch DASH
5= 116 Mark Jackson DASH

7 118 John Sharp DASH

Score

41.0
40.0
28.0
28.0
14.0
14.0

0.0

Venue:
Hazel Grove
2LR 6LR S
14.0
13.0
70 14.0
7.0
14.0
7.0

SB

13.0
14.0

7.0

SLJ

14.0

STJ

14.0
13.0

7.0

Date
30 Nov 2008
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